
 
302 McSwain Dr. 

PO Box 659 
Fremont IN  46737 

T: 260-495-4445 
F: 260-495-4086 

 

Diversified Coatings, LLC.          

DBA: Allegheny Coatings 

 

 
Location Physical Address: 
Allegheny Coatings 
302 McSwain Dr 
Fremont, IN 46737 
 
Mailing and Remit to Address: 
Allegheny Coatings 
302 McSwain Dr 
PO Box 659 
Fremont, IN 46737 
 
For ACH Payments: 
Northwest Savings Bank 
100 Liberty Street, Warren PA 16365 
Routing Number: 243374218 
Account Number: 1086041553 
 
Please send remittance notifications to michelemoon@alleghenycoatings.com 
 
Federal Tax ID:  82-1943080 
 
Facility Contacts: 

General Manager:  Jeff Hall   Jeffhall@alleghenycoatings.com 
Sales Account Representative:  Mitch Hall   Mitchhall@alleghenycoatings.com 
Quality Manager:  Sheree Kuhn   Shereekuhn@alleghenycoatings.com 
Plant Manager:  Tom Cahill   Tomcahill@alleghenycoatings.com 
Customer Service/Logistics Manager:  Nate Pedue   Natepedue@alleghenycoatings.com 
HR/Safety Manager:  Susan Sharp  Susansharp@alleghenycoatings.com 
Accounting Manager:  Michele Moon   Michelemoon@alleghenycoatings.com 
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